TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG
ISIN: AT0000720008 WKN: 072000
Overview
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Price

8.73 EUR

Difference (2] 0.11% (0.01) 3.00 "L

f '\‘
General attributes )
ISIN AT0000720008 8.00
Symbol TKA J ‘]J
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR 7.00
Sector Telecommunications ‘7&
Security Stock Hw
type 6.00 | (ﬁJM J
Market cap 5,791 EUR p. \ | \%| !
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED Jﬂ w
INDEX 5.00

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.73 EUR (1,504) 2020 2021 2022 2024
Ask (Ask size) 8.76 EUR (748)
Open 8.65 EUR

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 8.78 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 8.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.72 EUR
VWAP 8.723917 EUR Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 12,193 Product type # products
Trading volume 106,370.72 Bonus certificates 20
Number of trades 28  Turbos 9
Last size 681
Futures and Options Recent research
Related Futures 15 on instrument | on sector on market

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Date

2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/19
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[ [ [ [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14593721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000720008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000720008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=992823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=992823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=992823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131a6a524449c039d32fb7475432b4076a669c281430a0d254cc8ea12f8d1b40&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c57746bc040b32c7&time=1724331918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=797c3fcf95f3ac6c9935047ae45dc2d10aaf0d8f7e055da7b0db15379435e400&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1ef2542b66f49faf&time=1724331918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d20602d0122b13046d282a14a2f134a2ddc1e05be49eae0ef09123a1dbce072&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c61a9358886f6ac3&time=1724331918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18e607f43cbb4242d67340dcdf19ef7476c2e0b90213a424a51fc21323d9e3b1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=820d676936a046977&time=1724331918&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc5d9a771fcf1cf546e1a964241539a526e9bf3bac72a80c689a5ab9487f71d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8e8e76095a58a342&time=1724331918&tool=RSC

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Details

2024/08/21 14:44:27

Price

8.73 EUR

Difference (] 0.11% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000720008
Symbol TKA
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,791 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.73 EUR (1,504)
Ask (Ask size) 8.76 EUR (748)
Open 8.65 EUR
High 8.78 EUR
Low 8.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.72 EUR
VWAP 8.723917 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,193
Trading volume 106,370.72
Number of trades 28
Last size 681
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.65% +54.03% +37.71%
Perf (abs.) +0.62 +3.06 +2.39
Beta 0.24 0.17 0.27
Volatility 15.48 14.98 16.90

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2.00

g.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.72 EUR (38,107
8.61 EUR (60,329
8.53 EUR (83,700

7.74 EUR (135,166

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

9.32 EUR (2024/06/28)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.33 EUR (2024/02/29
9.32 EUR (2024/06/28
5.58 EUR (2023/08/22

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Bonus certificates 20
Turbos 9
All listings for TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG
Exchange [5] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 8.76 EUR 0.00 1
08/20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000720008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000720008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=992823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268211

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

14:44

12:58

09:26

08:00

09:03

08:01

08:01

09:35

12:30

14:13

8.73 EUR

8.70 EUR

8.67 EUR

8.66 EUR

8.74 EUR

8.65 EUR

8.70 EUR

8.65 EUR

8.67 EUR

8.73 EUR

0.11

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381845

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Lassallestrasse 9 - 1020 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-664-47500

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alejandro
Plater

Thomas
Arnoldner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Edith Hlawati

Hans-Peter Hagen
Karin Exner-Wohrer
Peter F. Kollmann
Alejandro Cantu
Jiménez

Alexander Sollak
Carlos José Garcia

Moreno Elizondo

Carlos Manuel Jarque
Uribe

Daniela Lecuona
Torras

Franz Valsky
Gerhard Bayer
Gottfried Kehrer
Renate Richter

Stefan Flrnsinn

Oscar von Hauske
Solis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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